#&= Brotherton & Byram

COMMUNITY PRIMARY ACADEMY

Brotherton & Byram Community Primary

Academy
TERM DATES
2026/2027
Monday 7th September 2026 Staff Training Day
Tuesday 8th September 2026 School opens for children
Friday 23rd October 2026 School closes for half term
Monday 2nd November 2026 School opens after half term
Friday 13th November 2026 Staff Training Day
Friday 18th December 2026 School closes for Christmas
Monday 4th January 2027 School opens for children
Friday 5th February 2027 School closes for half term
Monday 15th February 2027 School opens after half term
Friday 12th March 2027 Staff Training Day
Friday 19th March 2027 School closes for Easter
Monday 5th April 2027 School opens for summer term
Friday 28th May 2027 School closes for half term
Monday 7th June 2027 School opens after half term
Friday 2nd March 2027 Staff Training Day
Friday 23rd July 2027 Last day of Term for pupils
Monday 26" July 2027 Staff Training Day

Training Days
Monday 7th September 2026

Friday 13th November 2026
Friday 12th March 2027
Friday 2nd July 2027
Monday 26 July 2027



